
令和７年度　四万十町バドミントン大会　結果

●６ペアリーグ戦

山本・西村

へなちょこ

川村(裕)・川村(隼)

窪川蒲公英

笹岡(修)・笹岡(清)

チーム笹岡

小松・森

へなちょこ

川田・山添

高知市

西村・矢野

須崎クラブ

羽屋戸・松井

窪川高校バドミントン部

岩﨑・渡辺

チームしまんと

中越・中平

窪川高校バドミントン部

松本・碓井

チームしまんと

勝点 2-0=5点、2-1=3点、1-2=1点、0-2=0点

4

4
0-2

19-21
10-24

2-1
21-18
10-21
21-19

2-0
21-11
21-4

勝数

4

3

1

5

2-0
15-9
15-13

2-0
15-10
15-12

2-0
15-8
15-8

2-1
14-16
15-12
15-10

順位勝数/勝点

【　４ 部　】 ２１Ｐー３Ｇ

4

4

ペア・チーム名 1 2 3 4

1

1
0-2
9-21
16-21

2-0
21-14
21-15

2-0
21-19
21-10

2

2
2-0
21-9
21-16

2-0
21-11
21-7

1-2
18-21
21-10
19-21

3

3
0-2

14-21
15-21

0-2
11-21
7-21

0-2
11-21
4-21

6
0-2

10-15
12-15

1-2
16-14
12-15
10-15

2-0
15-8
15-12

0

2
0-2
8-15
8-15

2-0
15-7
15-5

0-2
7-15
5-15

6

2
0-2

11-15
9-15

2-0
15-10
15-5

0-2
9-15
14-16

3

3

1-2
15-12
12-15
13-15

0-2
10-15
5-15

1-2
13-15
15-9
13-15

1
2-0
15-8
15-8

2-0
15-2
15-8

0-2
2-15
8-15

2-1
15-13
9-15
15-13

5
2-0
15-8
15-9

0-2
8-15
12-15

5

2

【 １・２・３ 部 】 １５Ｐ－３Ｇ

ペア・チーム名 1 2 3 4 順位

1
2-0

15-11
15-9

2-1
12-15
15-12
15-13

1-2
5-15
17-15
14-16

5 6

2/10

2/11

0/0

2/8

2-0
15-9
16-14

2-1
15-5
15-17
16-14

0-2
9-15
13-15

0-2
8-15
8-15

0-2
8-15
9-15


