

(1・2・3 部)

15P-3G

●6ペアリーグ戦

ペア・チーム名		1	2	3	4	5	6	勝数	順位
1	山本・西村 へなちょこ		2-0 15-11 15-9	2-1 12-15 15-12 15-13	1-2 5-15 17-15 14-16	2-0 15-9 15-13	2-0 15-10 15-12	4	2
2	川村(裕)・川村(隼) 窪川蒲公英	0-2 11-15 9-15		2-0 15-10 15-5	0-2 9-15 14-16	2-0 15-8 15-8	2-1 14-16 15-12 15-10	3	3
3	笹岡(修)・笹岡(清) チーム笹岡	1-2 15-12 12-15 13-15	0-2 10-15 5-15		1-2 13-15 15-9 13-15	2-0 15-8 15-9	0-2 8-15 12-15	1	5
4	小松・森 へなちょこ	2-1 15-5 15-17 16-14	2-0 15-9 16-14	2-1 15-13 9-15 15-13		2-0 15-2 15-8	2-0 15-8 15-8	5	1
5	川田・山添 高知市	0-2 9-15 13-15	0-2 8-15 8-15	0-2 8-15 9-15	0-2 2-15 8-15		0-2 7-15 5-15	0	6
6	西村・矢野 須崎クラブ	0-2 10-15 12-15	1-2 16-14 12-15 10-15	2-0 15-8 15-12	0-2 8-15 8-15	2-0 15-7 15-5		2	4

(4 部)

21P-3G

ペア・チーム名		1	2	3	4	勝数/勝点	順位
1	羽屋戸・松井 窪川高校バドミントン部		0-2 9-21 16-21	2-0 21-14 21-15	2-0 21-19 21-10	2/10	2
2	岩崎・渡辺 チームしまんと	2-0 21-9 21-16		2-0 21-11 21-7	1-2 18-21 21-10 19-21	2/11	1
3	中越・中平 窪川高校バドミントン部	0-2 14-21 15-21	0-2 11-21 7-21		0-2 11-21 4-21	0/0	4
4	松本・碓井 チームしまんと	0-2 19-21 10-24	2-1 21-18 10-21 21-19	2-0 21-11 21-4		2/8	3

勝点 2-0=5点、2-1=3点、1-2=1点、0-2=0点